DALE TECHNOLOGY
TE
CH
N
IC
A
L
D

Specifications subject to change without notice.
Printed in U.S.A. 4/2007 2843355 D-EN-N Rev A
Ordering Information
Model
2249288:	 DALE601-1515
	 Electrical Safety
	 Analyzer: US/120 V
	 15-A NEMA power
	 plug with
	 15-A female power
	 connector
2249295:	 DALE601-1520
	 Electrical Safety
	 Analyzer: US/
	 120 V, 15-A NEMA
	 plug with 20-A female
	 power connector
DALE601/601E
Electrical Safety Analyzer
Test the electrical safety of ultrasound transudcers
independent of the ultrasound machine.
Unique adapters are available for a variety of ultrasound
transducers (see page 7), plus a universal adapter that
functions with any brand of ultrasound transducer.
DALE601/601E
601/601E Application
600/206 Probe, PN 2231616 Connector
Ultrasound
Transducer
Saline
600/102 Ground
Probe, PN 2392427
or
600/100 Chassis
Cable, PN 2392409
600/206 Probe
2249301:	 DALE601-2020
	 Electrical Safety
	 Analyzer: US/
	 120 V, 20-A
	 NEMA plug with
	 20 A female power
	 connector
2249399:	 DALE601E Electrical
	 Safety Analyzer:
	 US/230 V
2249416:	 DALE601E Electrical